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Pos  Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
1 Brandon Porambo BS 42 27.103 - -
2 Jim Johnson SS 11 27.197 -0.094 -0.094
3 Kevin Keys CAMS 93 27.198 -0.001 -0.095
4 Stephen Brinkerhoff DM 77 27.593 -0.395 -0.490
5 Nikhil Khopkar CAMS 42 27.646 -0.053 -0.543
6 Jae Hun Choi CAMS 116 27.946 -0.300 -0.843
7 William Meyer STR 11 28.565 -0.619 -1.462
8 Dallas Reed X 1 28.667 -0.102 -1.564
9 Michael Young SS 96 28.671 -0.004 -1.568
10 Cathy Kenny DS 54 28.756 -0.085 -1.653
11 Kevin Berba STX 429 28.930 -0.174 -1.827
12 Tim Lehman CAMT 9 28.940 -0.010 -1.837
R 13 Samuel Campbell STH 59 29.049 -0.109 -1.946
14 Vincent Taibi HS 47 29.074 -0.025 -1.971
15 Bradley James STH 13 29.099 -0.025 -1.996
16 Kevin Burns X 126 29.217 -0.118 -2.114
17 Shahab Sakha SST 86 29.223 -0.006 -2.120
18 James DaPuzzo BS 142 29.250 -0.027 -2.147
19 John Robins BS 157 29.365 -0.115 -2.262
20  Darren Daubenspeck AS 25 29.380 -0.015 -2.277
21 Dale Brier STU 26 29.489 -0.109 -2.386
22 Tyler Rush DS 27 29.573 -0.084 -2.470
23 Raleigh Boreen CAMT 87 29.638 -0.065 -2.535
24 Mark Luehrmann HS 9 29.762 -0.124 -2.659
25 Lyle Linville CAMC 8 29.769 -0.007 -2.666
26 David Currey FP 123 29.802 -0.033 -2.699
27 Aldrin Natividad STX 78 29.826 -0.024 -2.723
28 Matthew Adams DS 65 29.933 -0.107 -2.830
29 Xu Han XB 32 30.024 -0.091 -2.921
30  Noah Benjamin FSP 97 30.099 -0.075 -2.996
31 Jeff Alexander XB 2 30.104 -0.005 -3.001
32 Nick Rosswurm HS 2 30.322 -0.218 -3.219
33 Joe Hirsch CS 1 30.404 -0.082 -3.301
34 Jeff McGrew BS 31 30.411 -0.007 -3.308
35 Vincent Mai SSp 1 30.425 -0.014 -3.322
36 Michael James CS 17 30.434 -0.009 -3.331
37 Brandon Merida CAMC 28 30.448 -0.014 -3.345
R 38 Jarrod Otter HS 12 30.551 -0.103 -3.448
39 Dustin Hitze SMS 78 30.565 -0.014 -3.462
R 40 Jacob Ross SMS 6 30.579 -0.014 -3.476
41 Velma Boreen CAMT 187 30.651 -0.072 -3.548
42 Steven Brown EVX 62 30.697 -0.046 -3.594
43 Brian Mahon STH 27 30.706 -0.009 -3.603
44 Charles Nienhouse CAMC 42 30.739 -0.033 -3.636
45 Milo Mossman FS 92 30.877 -0.138 -3.774
46 Charles England SST 52 30.883 -0.006 -3.780
R 47 Adam Livingston SMS 66 30.925 -0.042 -3.822
48 Michael Schmelz STS 7 30.945 -0.020 -3.842
49 Chris Wheatley FS 51 30.977 -0.032 -3.874
R 50 David Meyer GS 27 31.006 -0.029 -3.903
51 Wanda Brinkerhoff DML 77 31.070 -0.064 -3.967
52 Norman Currey FP 23 31.071 -0.001 -3.968
53 Chris Carson CS 11 31.085 -0.014 -3.982
54  Gary Crispin DS 8 31.096 -0.011 -3.993
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R 55 Hugh Feehan GS 71 31.579 -0.483 -4.476
56  Faythe Rush DS 17 31.588 -0.009 -4.485
R 57  Justin Lawrence HS 138 31.873 -0.285 -4.770
58 Curtiss Malicoat Jr DSP 43 31.875 -0.002 -4.772
R 59  Brad Severs STS 83 31.935 -0.060 -4.832
60  Zach Dunbar ES 17 32.017 -0.082 -4914
R 61 Anthony Cope HS 13 32.292 -0.275 -5.189
62 Donald Miner CAMS 14 32.313 -0.021 -5.210
63 Lee Miller CS 84 32.511 -0.198 -5.408
R 64  Blaize Marshall SMS 113 32.778 -0.267 -5.675
65 Michael Rapp SS 196 32.824 -0.046 -5.721
R 66  Rex Little HS 31 33.116 -0.292 -6.013
67  Anthony Costa HS 17 33.144 -0.028 -6.041
R 68 David Adimare HS 23 33.152 -0.008 -6.049
R 69  Mark Frisbie CAMT 71 33.214 -0.062 -6.111
70  Dylan Nagle GS 3 33.226 -0.012 -6.123
R 71 Samantha Crispin DS 18 33.504 -0.278 -6.401
R 72 Trevor Williams GS 69 33.559 -0.055 -6.456
73 Grant Sondgeroth HS 156 33.605 -0.046 -6.502
74  Lee Phelps FS 29 33.956 -0.351 -6.853
R 75 Daniel Scholl SST 7 34.133 -0.177 -7.030
76  Rachel Livingston SMS 166 34.986 -0.853 -7.883
77 Joseph Tezak HS 56 35.150 -0.164 -8.047
R 78 Caden Ginoplos SMS 33 35.987 -0.837 -8.884
R 79  Michael King HS 113 36.152 -0.165 -9.049
80  Mickie Miller CSL 184 44,947 -8.795 -17.844
R 81 Jamie Murphy CAMT 17 47916 -2.969 -20.813
82 Jordan Allen GS 24 No Time - -
83 John Clyne CAMC 37 No Time - -
R 84  Luke Clyne ZF 7 No Time - -
85  Mandy Crowe CAMC 137 No Time - -
86 Scott Dales SMF 90 No Time - -
87 Seth Fultz CAMC 22 No Time - -
88  Andres Santiago STR 21 No Time - -
89 Lou Savino SS 35 No Time - -
90  Jon Stahl AM 7 No Time - -
91 Charles Tashiro DS 88 No Time - -
92 Michael Terry STH 14 No Time - -
93  C. Thomas Walgamuth CS 111 No Time - -
94  Zach Pratt DS 12 No Time - -
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